
Date Session Components Length

Mon 11 May, 2020 13:15
8062/13 - RELIGIOUS STUDIES A P1-3 CHRISTIANITY

8062/17 - RELIGIOUS STUDIES A P1-7 SIKHISM
1hr45 total

Tue 12 May, 2020 09:00

1FR0 1F - FRENCH LISTENING (F)

1FR0 1H - FRENCH LISTENING (H)

1FR0 3F - FRENCH READING (F)

1FR0 3H - FRENCH READING (H)

35mins

45mins

45 mins

1hour

Tue 12 May, 2020 13:15

8461/1F - BIOLOGY PAPER 1 TIER F

8461/1H - BIOLOGY PAPER 1 TIER H

8464/B/1F - COMBINED SCI TRILOGY BIOLOGY P1F

8464/B/1H - COMBINED SCI TRILOGY BIOLOGY P1H

1hr45

1hr45

1hr15

1hr15

Wed 13 May, 2020 09:00 8702/1 - ENGLISH LITERATURE PAPER 1 1hr45

Wed 13 May, 2020 13:15 8582/1 - PHYSICAL EDUCATION PAPER 1 1hr15

Thu 14 May, 2020 09:00

8462/1F - CHEMISTRY PAPER 1 TIER F

8462/1H - CHEMISTRY PAPER 1 TIER H

8464/C/1F - COMBINED SCI TRILOGY CHEMISTRY P1F

8464/C/1H - COMBINED SCI TRILOGY CHEMISTRY P1H

1hr45

1hr45

1hr15

1hr15

Fri 15 May, 2020 09:00
1FR0 4F - FRENCH WRITING (F)

1FR0 4H - FRENCH WRITING (H)

1hr10

1hr20

Fri 15 May, 2020 13:15 8582/2 - PHYSICAL EDUCATION PAPER 2 1hr15

Mon 18 May, 2020 09:00 8035/1 - GEOGRAPHY PAPER 1 1hr30

Mon 18 May, 2020 13:15
1GN0 1H - GERMAN LISTENING (H)

1GN0 3H - GERMAN READING (H)

45mins

1hour

Tue 19 May, 2020 09:00
1MA1 1F - NON CALCULATOR (F)

1MA1 1H - NON CALCULATOR (H)

1hr30

1hr30

Tue 19 May, 2020 13:15 8062/2A - RELIGIOUS STUDIES A P2A EXCL TEXT 1hr45

Wed 20 May, 2020

09:00

09:00

R105/01 - ENGINEERING: DESIGN SPECS USER REQ WRTN

1SP0 1F - SPANISH LISTENING (F)

1SP0 1H - SPANISH LISTENING (H)

1SP0 3F - SPANISH READING (F)

1SP0 3H - SPANISH READING (H)

1hour

35mins

45mins

45 mins

1hour

Wed 20 May, 2020 13:15

8463/1F - PHYSICS PAPER 1 TIER F

8463/1H - PHYSICS PAPER 1 TIER H

8464/P/1F - COMBINED SCI TRILOGY PHYSICS P1F

8464/P/1H - COMBINED SCI TRILOGY PHYSICS P1H

1hr45

1hr45

1hr15

1hr15

Thu 21 May, 2020 09:00 8702/2 - ENGLISH LITERATURE PAPER 2 2hr15

Thu 21 May, 2020 13:15 1BS0 01 - INVESTIGATING SMALL BUS. 1hr30

Mon 1 Jun, 2020 09:00 J411/21 - HIST B:HISTORY AROUND US WTN 1hour

Mon 1 Jun, 2020 13:15

8461/2F - BIOLOGY PAPER 2 TIER F

8461/2H - BIOLOGY PAPER 2 TIER H

8464/B/2F - COMBINED SCI TRILOGY BIOLOGY P2F

8464/B/2H - COMBINED SCI TRILOGY BIOLOGY P2H

1hr45

1hr45

1hr15

1hr15

Tue 2 Jun, 2020 09:00 70 6G 8700/1 - ENGLISH LANGUAGE PAPER 1 1hr45

Tue 2 Jun, 2020 13:15 10 6G 1BS0 02 - BUILDING A BUSINESS 1hr30
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Date Session Components Length

Wed 3 Jun, 2020 09:00 8035/2 - GEOGRAPHY PAPER 2 1hr30

Wed 3 Jun, 2020 13:15
1SP0 4F - SPANISH WRITING (F)

1SP0 4H - SPANISH WRITING (H)

1hr10

1hr20

Thu 4 Jun, 2020 09:00
1MA1 2F - CALCULATOR (F)

1MA1 2H - CALCULATOR (H)

1hr30

1hr30

Thu 4 Jun, 2020 13:15 J411/11 - HIST B:PPL HLTH NRMN CNQST WTN 1hr45

Fri 5 Jun, 2020 09:00 8700/2 - ENGLISH LANGUAGE PAPER 2 1hr45

Fri 5 Jun, 2020
13:15

13:15

1GN0 4H - GERMAN WRITING (H)

C680U10-1 - Media Studies Comp1 Exploring Media

1hr20

1hr30

Mon 8 Jun, 2020 09:00
1MA1 3F - CALCULATOR (F)

1MA1 3H - CALCULATOR (H)

1hr30

1hr30

Mon 8 Jun, 2020
13:15

13:15

C680U20-1 - MedStudies Comp2 Understanding Media

R018/01 - CHILD DEV: HLTH WLL-BNG CHILD DEV WRTN

1hr30

1hr15

Tue 9 Jun, 2020 09:00 J411/39 - HIST B:MKE AMRC LIV UNDR NZI RLE WTN 1hr45

Tue 9 Jun, 2020
13:15

13:15

J536/05 - MUSIC:LISTENING AND APPRAISING - WTN

C560UA0-1 - FOOD PREP & NUTRITION COMPONENT 1

1hr30

1hr30

Wed 10 Jun, 2020 09:00

8462/2F - CHEMISTRY PAPER 2 TIER F

8462/2H - CHEMISTRY PAPER 2 TIER H

8464/C/2F - COMBINED SCI TRILOGY CHEMISTRY P2F

8464/C/2H - COMBINED SCI TRILOGY CHEMISTRY P2H

1hr45

1hr45

1hr15

1hr15

Wed 10 Jun, 2020 13:15
8688/LH - POLISH LISTENING TEST TIER H

8688/RH - POLISH READING TEST TIER H

45mins

1hour

Thur 11 Jun, 2020 09:00 8035/3 - GEOGRAPHY PAPER 3 1hr15

Fri 12 Jun, 2020 09:00

8463/2F - PHYSICS PAPER 2 TIER F

8463/2H - PHYSICS PAPER 2 TIER H

8464/P/2F - COMBINED SCI TRILOGY PHYSICS P2F

8464/P/2H - COMBINED SCI TRILOGY PHYSICS P2H

1hr45

1hr45

1hr15

1hr15

Mon 15 Jun,2020 13:15 8365/1 - FURTHER MATHEMATICS PAPER 1 1hr45

Wed 17 Jun, 2020 09:00 8688/WH - POLISH WRITING TEST TIER H 1hr15

Thur 18 Jun, 2020 09:00 8365/2 - FURTHER MATHEMATICS PAPER 2 1hr45


